
Popular Culture Project -> First Steps 

Create timeline ->  apply template ->  research for results ->  organize results ->  produce document 

1890s 
1900s 
1910s 
1920s 
1930s 
1940s 
1950s 
1960s 
1970s 
1980s 
1990s 
2000s 
NOW 

Art 
Music 
Literature 
Entertainment 
Leisure 
Sports 
Fashion 
Food 
Inventions 
Historical 
influences 
 

Your data Organized and 
sorted data 

Put it in a 
document to save 
(named our 
research [team 
name] 
Everybody have a 
copy 

 

After these data are sorted and organized, line them up with the generations. 

 

Contract:  An agreement on sharing the workload, commitments by 
every team member, and consequences for failure to live up to your 
agreements. This contract is meant to help you work together as a 
team. If someone violates the contract – if they’ve signed it (which all 
team members have to) – then it will affect their grade. The entire 
team’s grade depends on the success of the project and the contract. 


