Popular Culture Project -> First Steps

Create timeline -> apply template -> research for results -> organize results -> produce document

1890s	Art	Your data	Organized and	Put it in a
1900s	Music		sorted data	document to save
1910s	Literature			(named our
1920s	Entertainment			research [team
1930s	Leisure			name]
1940s	Sports			Everybody have a
1950s	Fashion			сору
1960s	Food			
1970s	Inventions			
1980s	Historical			
1990s	influences			
2000s				
NOW				

After these data are sorted and organized, line them up with the generations.

Contract: An agreement on sharing the workload, commitments by every team member, and consequences for failure to live up to your agreements. This contract is meant to help you work together as a team. If someone violates the contract – if they've signed it (which all team members have to) – then it will affect their grade. The entire team's grade depends on the success of the project and the contract.